The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1589734
BAS70/ -04/ -05/ -06

© Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Packaging Shipping
BAS70-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70-04-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70-05-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAS70-06-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 4. For Packaging Details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
 XXX = Product Type Marking Code (See Page 1)
YM = Date Code Marking